Shaoxing Yuli Semiconductor CO.,LTD
绍 兴 宇 力 半 导 体 有 限 公 司
U6119S/SA/SC Data Sheet
V 3.2
版权归绍兴宇力半导体有限公司
U6119S/SA/SC DATA SHEET
www.uni-semic.com 0575-85087896
U6119S/SA/SC DATA SHEET

 Industry Controls
Products Information
Order Information
Base Part Number Package Type Rsdon
VOFFSETMin(ohm) Max(ohm)
U6119S SOP7 0.75 0.85 200V
U6119SA SOP7 0.1 0.15 100V
U6119SC SOP7 0.1 0.15 100V
Number DESCRIPTION
U6119SC SOP-7，Halogen-free, Tape & Reel ，3000Pcs/Reel
U6119S/SA SOP-7，Halogen-free、Tape & Reel，3000Pcs/Reel
U6119S/SA/SC DATA SHEET
www.uni-semic.com 0575-85087896
3
Typical Application Circuit
Except:U6119SC